Community Life
Sign Up Sheet- February, 2025

L Name:

Please List Your Please List Your
Current Telephone #: Current Email Address:

‘ Place a check mark by the programs you wish to attend

{j:k | Num | Date | Day | Program |

4827 | 2/1/2025 Sat |Ledyard Congregational Pancake
Breakfast

4828 | 2/4/2025 Tue [Fit Five-Special Olympics

4829 | 2/7/2025 Fri  |Stars to Stem Panetarium

4830 | 2/8/2025 Sat  |Historical Portrayal of Jordan FreeMan
4831 | 2/11/2025 | Tue Men's Group

4832 | 2/14/2025 Fri  [Valentine's Supper Club

4833 | 2/15/2025 Sat |Pez Candy Shop

4834 | 2/18/2025 | Tue |Fit Five

4835 | 2/19/2025 | Wed |Self Advocacy

4838 | 2/22/2025 Sat |Barker's Character Comic and Cartoon
Museum

4839 | 2/25/2025 Tue |Voices
4840 | 2/28/2025 Fri  [Rubber Duck Cleaning

List Ideas for Future Programs




Community Life

Sign Up Sheet- March, 2025

{ Name:

Please List Your
Current Telephone #:

Please List Your
Current Email Address:

\ Place a check mark by the programs you wish to attend

| Ck | Num | Date | Day | Program

J

4841 | 3/1/2025 Sat

Hobbies to Learn Instead of Using Your
Phone

4842 | 3/4/2025 Tue

Fit Five

4843 | 3/7/2025 Fri

Declutter / Organization

4844 | 3/8/2025 Sat

Winter Market

List Ideas for Future Programs




